
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE REUNION

22/07/2021 16:31

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 3

U17 Excellence / U17 Excellence * Match lever de rideau

Poule F

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

24/07/2021

31/07/2021

07/08/2021

21/08/2021

28/08/2021

04/09/2021

... 
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... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

22597.1

22598.1

22599.1

22600.1

22601.1

22602.1

22603.1

22604.1

22605.1

22606.1

22607.1

22608.1

22609.1

22610.1

22611.1

22612.1

22613.1

22614.1

22615.1

22616.1

22617.1

22618.1

22619.1

22620.1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Ravine Blanche 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

La Tamponnaise 2

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

La Tamponnaise 2

Ravine Blanche 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Langevin La Balance 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Ravine Blanche 1

La Tamponnaise 2

La Tamponnaise 2

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

Non affecté 4

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Ravine Blanche 1

Ravine Blanche 1

La Tamponnaise 2

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Non affecté 4

Aj Petite Ile 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Ravine Blanche 1

La Tamponnaise 2

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Ad Vincendo Sp 1 Aj Petite Ile 1 F.C. V. St Philippe 1 Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

La Tamponnaise 2 Langevin La Balance 1 Ravine Blanche 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

820

23367741

23367742

23367743

23367744

23367745

23367746

23367747

23367748

23367749

23367750

23367751

23367752

23367753

23367754

23367755

23367756

23367757

23367758

23367759

23367760

23367761

23367762

23367763

23367764

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 15H30   Début hiver : 15H30
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

11/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

23/10/2021

30/10/2021

06/11/2021
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22621.1

22622.1

22623.1

22624.1

22601.2

22602.2

22603.2

22604.2

22605.2

22606.2

22607.2

22608.2

22609.2

22610.2

22611.2

22612.2

22613.2

22614.2

22615.2

22616.2

22617.2

22618.2

22619.2

22620.2

22621.2

22622.2

22623.2

22624.2

La Tamponnaise 2

Ravine Blanche 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

La Tamponnaise 2

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

Non affecté 4

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Ravine Blanche 1

Ravine Blanche 1

La Tamponnaise 2

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Non affecté 4

Aj Petite Ile 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Ravine Blanche 1

La Tamponnaise 2

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

Non affecté 4

Aj Petite Ile 1

Langevin La Balance 1
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

Non affecté 4

Aj Petite Ile 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Ravine Blanche 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

La Tamponnaise 2

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

La Tamponnaise 2

Ravine Blanche 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

Langevin La Balance 1

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

La Tamponnaise 2

Ravine Blanche 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

23367765

23367766

23367767

23367768

23367773

23367774

23367775

23367776

23367777

23367778

23367779

23367780

23367781

23367782

23367783

23367784

23367785

23367786

23367787

23367788

23367789

23367790

23367791

23367792

23367793

23367794

23367795

23367796

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour
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Date match : 13/11/2021
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... 

... 

-

-

-

-

... 
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... 

22597.2

22598.2

22599.2

22600.2

Langevin La Balance 1

Jean Petit Fc Sj 1

Ravine Blanche 1

La Tamponnaise 2

-

-

-

-

Aj Petite Ile 1

Non affecté 4

Ad Vincendo Sp 1

F.C. V. St Philippe 1

 

 

 

 

23367769

23367770

23367771

23367772

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour


